

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.540 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	22.11.2025	<p><u>TRR, J</u></p> <p>No representation for the petitioners. The respondents' counsel submits that the counter is filed today in the registry. List the matter after two (02) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>TRR, J</u></p> <p><i>PGT</i></p>	